City of Appleton Apwlbton W, 54611 4768

www.appleton.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-0641 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Report Action Item Status: Passed

File created: 5/6/2021 In control: Finance Committee

On agenda: 5/10/2021 Final action: 5/19/2021

Title: Request to award Change Order 2 for the Phase | Lake Station Construction Contract to Miron
Construction Company in an amount $14,038.43 decreasing project contingency from $187,485.35 to
$173,446.92.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Order 2- Lake Station Project 05-06-21.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
5/19/2021 1 Common Council approved Pass
5/10/2021 1 Finance Committee recommended for approval Pass

Request to award Change Order 2 for the Phase | Lake Station Construction Contract to Miron
Construction Company in an amount $14,038.43 decreasing project contingency from $187,485.35 to
$173,446.92.

City of Appleton Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/11/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

